Name:

Date:

MATH

MONKS

Finding the Whole - Given a Part and Percent

Solve
1) 9is 6% of
(3) 16 is 20% of

(5)

(7)

9)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

(23)

84 is 70% of

85 is 50% of

30 is 12% of

168 is 60% of

56 is 28% of

112 is 80% of

128 is 40% of

132 is 66% of

189 is 90% of

126 is 21% of

(2)

(4)

(6)

(8)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

9 is 30% of

24 is 20% of

108 is 90% of

104 is 40% of

56 is 40% of

162 is 54% of

96 is 32% of

66 is 30% of

56 is 56% of

280 is 70% of

11 is 5% of

240 is 40% of



Name: MATH

MONKS

Date:

Finding the Whole - Given a Part and Percent

Answers

(1 9is 6% of 150 (20 9is 30% of 30
3 16is20%0f 80 (4) 24is20%of 120
5) 84is70%of 120 6) 108is90%of 120
() 85is50%o0f 170 8) 104is40%of 260
9 30is12%of 250 10 56is40%of 260
) 168is60% of 280 (12) 162is54%of 260
13 56is28%of 200 (14) 96is32%of 300
15) 112is80% of 140 16) 66is30%of 220
(7 128is40%of 320 18) 56is 56%of 100
19) 132is66%of 200 (200 280is 70%of 400
(1) 189 is 90% of 210 (22) 11 is 5% of 220

(23) 126 is 21% of 600 (24) 240 is 40% of 600



