Name:		
Date		



Finding the Whole - Given a Part and Percent

Solve:						
(1)	9 is 6% of		(2)	9 is 30% of		
(3)	16 is 20% of		(4)	24 is 20% of		
(5)	84 is 70% of		(6)	108 is 90% of		
(7)	85 is 50% of		(8)	104 is 40% of		
(9)	30 is 12% of		(10)	56 is 40% of		
(11)	168 is 60% of		(12)	162 is 54% of		
(13)	56 is 28% of		(14)	96 is 32% of		
(15)	112 is 80% of		(16)	66 is 30% of		
(17)	128 is 40% of		(18)	56 is 56% of		
(19)	132 is 66% of		(20)	280 is 70% of		
(21)	189 is 90% of		(22)	11 is 5% of		
(23)	126 is 21% of		(24)	240 is 40% of		

Name:			

Date:

(23) **126** is 21% of ____600



Finding the Whole - Given a Part and Percent

Answers

	Answers					
(1)	9 is 6% of	150	(2)	9 is 30% of	30	
(3)	16 is 20% of	80	(4)	24 is 20% of	120	
(5)	84 is 70% of	120	(6)	108 is 90% of	120	
(7)	85 is 50% of	170	(8)	104 is 40% of	260	
(9)	30 is 12% of	250	(10)	56 is 40% of	260	
(11)	168 is 60% of	280	(12)	162 is 54% of	260	
(13)	56 is 28% of	200	(14)	96 is 32% of	300	
(15)	112 is 80% of	140	(16)	66 is 30% of	220	
(17)	128 is 40% of	320	(18)	56 is 56% of	100	
(19)	132 is 66% of	200	(20)	280 is 70% of	400	
(21)	189 is 90% of	210	(22)	11 is 5% of	220	

(24) 240 is 40% of 600 600